

## Total Number of Degrees Granted, 1993-2012

Year	Undergraduate	Master	Divinity	Doctorate	Medicine	Law	Total	Cumulative Total	Honorary
1992-93	869	326	0	18	107	160	1,480	44,423	5
1993-94	817	315	0	16	91	150	1,389	45,812	4
1994-95	829	337	0	17	114	149	1,446	47,258	6
1995-96	763	333	0	23	96	159	1,374	48,632	8
1996-97	887	399	0	20	105	155	1,566	50,198	6
1997-98	898	432	0	32	106	145	1,613	51,811	6
1998-99	878	439	0	30	110	157	1,614	53,425	5
1999-00	884	454	0	28	103	150	1,619	55,044	7
2000-01	901	469	0	25	109	153	1,657	56,701	3
2001-02	906	460	20	25	99	155	1,645	58,346	5
2002-03	916	477	20	35	91	159	1,698	60,044	5
2003-04	1,000	547	15	39	107	149	1,857	61,901	5
2004-05	953	498	13	48	106	152	1,770	63,671	3
2005-06	1,003	549	42	39	99	170	1,902	65,573	4
2006-07	967	509	24	35	106	163	1,804	67,377	6
2007-08	1,028	531	35	56	104	149	1,903	69,280	6
2008-09	1,063	504	25	60	106	152	1,910	71,190	8
2009-10	1,047	618	32	47	116	161	2,021	73,211	4
2010-11	1,019	578	35	58	118	159	1,967	75,178	4
2011-12	1,112	647	28	57	113	155	2,112	77,290	5